
Chandernagore College,Hooghly

The University of Burdwan Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Chandernagore College,Hooghly

The University of Burdwan Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in Philosophy

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001030425 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  8  467.00  559.00  657.00  752.00  844.00  934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816061 PRAGATI  SINGH Female No  2 2 UR  3  460.00  557.00  654.00  750.00  841.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367549 SHARMISTHA  GHOSH Female No  3 3 UR  12  456.00  547.00  641.00  733.00  824.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351924 ROHIT  DEBNATH Male No  4 4 UR  5  448.00  538.00  630.00  722.00  812.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071947 SAMAY  GANGULY Male No  5 5 UR  11  447.00  537.00  632.00  722.00  809.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090573 DEBANJANA  BARMAN Female No  6  1 6 SC  4  446.00  542.00  638.00  725.00  812.00  892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760689 NANDINI  CHOWDHURI Female No  7 7 UR  13  444.00  534.00  630.00  720.00  805.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445150 PARAMITA  KONRA Female No  8  1 8 ST  2  443.00  541.00  639.00  730.00  812.00  886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274407 SAMPA  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  10  442.00  539.00  636.00  722.00  803.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912137 JAMIRUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  3  441.00  534.00  627.00  720.00  802.00  882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925390 AYUSH  CHATTERJEE Male No  11 11 UR  21  440.00  528.00  623.00  711.00  796.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219440 ANANYA  PARAMANIK Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  1  439.00  532.00  625.00  718.00  798.00  878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127186 ANKITA  ROY Female No  13  2 13 SC  10  436.00  523.00  618.00  705.00  792.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000023692 SAHISTA  SARKAR Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  2  435.00  526.00  617.00  703.00  788.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243843 MANOSIJ  MUKHERJEE Male No  15 15 UR  6  433.00  516.00  608.00  696.00  783.00  866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634010 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  16 16 UR  3  430.00  520.00  610.00  698.00  780.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416232 BITHI  BISWAS Female No  17  3 17 SC  11  427.00  519.00  611.00  696.00  777.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669530 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  18  3 18 OBC-B  10  427.00  517.00  607.00  697.00  777.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592915 KARABI  SIL Female No  19  4 19 OBC-B  1  425.00  520.00  615.00  695.00  773.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358194 MOUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  20  5 20 OBC-B  1  424.00  514.00  608.00  698.00  780.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387347 MANISHA  SEN Female No  21 21 UR  1  424.00  512.00  602.00  690.00  772.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350506 KAJAL  BACHAR Female No  22 22 UR  1  423.00  513.00  603.00  690.00  768.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060446 PAULOMI  PARUI Female No  23  6 23 OBC-B  4  416.00  506.00  596.00  682.00  759.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674838 PIYASI  BAG Female No  24  4 24 SC  4  415.00  511.00  607.00  688.00  763.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213294 REBA  NATH Female No  25  7 25 OBC-B  2  410.00  495.00  580.00  664.00  745.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402712 TRIPARNO  BANIK Male No  26 26 UR  10  406.00  494.00  582.00  662.00  737.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784489 PRITI  MUKHERJEE Female No  27 27 UR  8  405.00  500.00  595.00  688.00  759.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898265 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  28  5 28 SC  4  404.00  488.00  572.00  652.00  732.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309461 MAMPI  KISKU Female No  29  2 29 ST  8  403.00  484.00  576.00  657.00  732.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017843 DEBASIS  HEMBRAM Male No  30  3 30 ST  1  402.00  483.00  573.00  654.00  731.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328428 NANDINI  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  2  400.00  482.00  564.00  646.00  724.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677113 TANUSHREE  KARMAKAR Female No  32  8 32 OBC-B  4  399.00  479.00  562.00  643.00  723.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615222 SAYANTANI  GHOSH Female No  33 33 UR  2  397.00  482.00  573.00  658.00  732.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388553 RIYA  KUNDU Female No  34 34 UR  1  394.00  478.00  562.00  642.00  718.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691788 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  35  6 35 SC  3  393.00  470.00  555.00  637.00  714.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470128 TITHI  SARKAR Female No  36  7 36 SC  11  390.00  465.00  548.00  628.00  705.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119647 SUNIA  KORA Female No  37  4 37 ST  1  386.00  468.00  550.00  628.00  704.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000697172 SUJIT  ACHARJEE Male No  38 38 UR  1  386.00  459.00  545.00  625.00  699.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145603 SOHINI  MANNA Female No  39 39 UR  1  385.00  473.00  561.00  633.00  705.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785737 SAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  40 40 UR  4  382.00  456.00  542.00  617.00  691.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026983 PAYEL  SEN Female No  41 41 UR  6  380.00  460.00  540.00  620.00  694.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042382 SANCHITA  SEAL Female No  42 42 UR  2  379.00  454.00  535.00  610.00  684.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183498 AMRITA  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  6  375.00  458.00  541.00  614.00  684.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042463 SUNITA  PHARIKAL Female No  44 44 UR  2  372.00  442.00  526.00  600.00  674.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271387 SANCHITA  GHOSH Female No  45 45 UR  1  364.00  438.00  513.00  587.00  658.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950533 APARNA  ROY Female No  46 46 UR  2  364.00  432.00  522.00  597.00  665.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588255 SANU  DAS Male No  47 47 UR  2  359.00  439.00  519.00  590.00  658.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231503 CHAITALI  RAJAK Female No  48  8 48 SC  4  357.00  433.00  509.00  584.00  654.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181622 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  49 49 UR  10  356.00  433.00  510.00  583.00  648.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275168 SOUMILI  BANERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  7  355.00  425.00  505.00  576.00  646.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152997 POULAMI  DEY Female No  51 51 UR  1  354.00  435.00  516.00  582.00  645.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294817 NANDITA  RAKSHIT Female No  52 52 UR  2  353.00  428.00  503.00  573.00  640.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148587 SUSHMITA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  10  350.00  426.00  502.00  570.00  637.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679052 SHREYASHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  54 54 UR  1  349.00  412.00  492.00  565.00  635.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983688 ARINDAM  BAPARI Male No  55  9 55 SC  2  348.00  408.00  502.00  575.00  636.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870166 LAW  KUMAR Male No  56 56 UR  5  344.00  405.00  486.00  558.00  623.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279419 DIPABALI  MONDAL Female No  57 57 UR  4  340.00  408.00  478.00  546.00  614.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646606 SOUMIK  PATRA Male No  58 58 UR  2  338.00  408.00  483.00  553.00  616.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834178 TRISHA  KHANRA Female No  59 59 UR  3  336.00  403.00  476.00  543.00  608.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436723 KOYAL  CHAKRABOTY Female No  60 60 UR  2  336.00  401.00  477.00  543.00  608.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215124 BIDISHA  GHOSH Female No  61  9 61 OBC-B  1  334.00  400.00  470.00  536.00  602.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001057407 RANIT  ROY Male No  62  10 62 SC  3  334.00  398.00  470.00  538.00  604.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556120 ANTARA  DAS Female No  63  10 63 OBC-B  3  331.00  405.00  479.00  541.00  602.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294768 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  64  11 64 SC  1  331.00  404.00  477.00  547.00  605.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062943 ARPAN  HAZRA Male No  65 65 UR  2  331.00  403.00  475.00  541.00  606.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433219 PALASH  SARKAR Male No  66 66 UR  10  324.00  394.00  464.00  529.00  590.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907210 TONMOY  SEAL Male No  67 67 UR  1  322.00  394.00  466.00  532.00  597.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026874 RUDRANIL  DAS Male No  68  11 68 OBC-B  2  322.00  386.00  451.00  516.00  580.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170597 SASWATA  GHOSH Male No  69 69 UR  24  319.00  378.00  470.00  529.00  588.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997032 FALAK  KHATOON Female No  70  2 70 OBC-A  10  318.00  388.00  462.00  532.00  584.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850348 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  71 71 UR  1  316.00  380.00  450.00  514.00  577.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542046 MONISHA  DAS Female No  72 72 UR  7  316.00  378.00  469.00  531.00  584.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420944 ANKITA  DAS Female No  73  12 73 SC  6  315.00  385.00  455.00  519.00  579.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371212 SARASWATI  HEMBRAM Female No  74  5 74 ST  2  312.00  374.00  455.00  517.00  573.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084711 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  75  13 75 SC  3  312.00  360.00  451.00  511.00  571.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126649 MADHUMITA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  76 76 UR  4  310.00  373.00  444.00  507.00  567.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541942 SUSMITA  BAIRAGYA Female No  77 77 UR  4  310.00  370.00  456.00  516.00  576.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210911 ANTONI  HANSDA Male No  78  6 78 ST  1  310.00  363.00  443.00  506.00  567.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149791 KUSUMITA  DAS Female No  79  14 79 SC  1  309.00  371.00  434.00  496.00  558.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163068 SONIA  PASWAN Female No  80 80 UR  9  305.00  365.00  435.00  495.00  553.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062734 KOYENA  BAG Female No  81  15 81 SC  15  302.00  365.00  431.00  494.00  552.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106399 SUPREETY  GHOSH Female No  82 82 UR  6  302.00  360.00  424.00  488.00  546.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783868 SUMAN  BARUI Male No  83  16 83 SC  7  296.00  340.00  418.00  480.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018428 ANUSKA  BARDHAN Female No  84 84 UR  5  290.00  355.00  420.00  476.00  530.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278339 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  85 85 UR  6  289.00  350.00  411.00  471.00  527.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001196545 ARNAB  CHANDA Male No  86 86 UR  4  277.00  330.00  394.00  450.00  503.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155170 SOUMYODIP  ADHIKARY Male No  87 87 UR  8  274.00  320.00  402.00  458.00  504.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286681 SWEETY  BASAK Female No  88 88 UR  2  270.00  328.00  386.00  441.00  492.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762470 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  89  12 89 OBC-B  17  268.00  320.00  376.00  432.00  484.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305878 SHREEMOY  DAS Male No  90 90 UR  5  265.00  321.00  378.00  434.00  485.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242105 MEGHA  DUTTA Female No  91 91 UR  5  261.00  315.00  369.00  423.00  474.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992795 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  92  17 92 SC  4  250.00  296.00  356.00  406.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791352 AMAN  SHAW Male No  93 93 UR  13  249.00  300.00  356.00  407.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071804 SNEHASISH  SAHA Male No  94 94 UR  9  247.00  298.00  351.00  402.00  448.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060952 PRIYA  BANSFOR Female No  95  18 95 SC  19  231.00  279.00  327.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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A000912137 JAMIRUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  3  441.00  534.00  627.00  720.00  802.00  882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997032 FALAK  KHATOON Female No  70  2 2 OBC-A  10  318.00  388.00  462.00  532.00  584.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000219440 ANANYA  PARAMANIK Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  1  439.00  532.00  625.00  718.00  798.00  878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023692 SAHISTA  SARKAR Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  2  435.00  526.00  617.00  703.00  788.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669530 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  18  3 3 OBC-B  10  427.00  517.00  607.00  697.00  777.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592915 KARABI  SIL Female No  19  4 4 OBC-B  1  425.00  520.00  615.00  695.00  773.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358194 MOUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  20  5 5 OBC-B  1  424.00  514.00  608.00  698.00  780.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060446 PAULOMI  PARUI Female No  23  6 6 OBC-B  4  416.00  506.00  596.00  682.00  759.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213294 REBA  NATH Female No  25  7 7 OBC-B  2  410.00  495.00  580.00  664.00  745.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677113 TANUSHREE  KARMAKAR Female No  32  8 8 OBC-B  4  399.00  479.00  562.00  643.00  723.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215124 BIDISHA  GHOSH Female No  61  9 9 OBC-B  1  334.00  400.00  470.00  536.00  602.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556120 ANTARA  DAS Female No  63  10 10 OBC-B  3  331.00  405.00  479.00  541.00  602.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026874 RUDRANIL  DAS Male No  68  11 11 OBC-B  2  322.00  386.00  451.00  516.00  580.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762470 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  89  12 12 OBC-B  17  268.00  320.00  376.00  432.00  484.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000090573 DEBANJANA  BARMAN Female No  6  1 1 SC  4  446.00  542.00  638.00  725.00  812.00  892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127186 ANKITA  ROY Female No  13  2 2 SC  10  436.00  523.00  618.00  705.00  792.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416232 BITHI  BISWAS Female No  17  3 3 SC  11  427.00  519.00  611.00  696.00  777.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674838 PIYASI  BAG Female No  24  4 4 SC  4  415.00  511.00  607.00  688.00  763.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898265 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  28  5 5 SC  4  404.00  488.00  572.00  652.00  732.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691788 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  35  6 6 SC  3  393.00  470.00  555.00  637.00  714.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470128 TITHI  SARKAR Female No  36  7 7 SC  11  390.00  465.00  548.00  628.00  705.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231503 CHAITALI  RAJAK Female No  48  8 8 SC  4  357.00  433.00  509.00  584.00  654.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983688 ARINDAM  BAPARI Male No  55  9 9 SC  2  348.00  408.00  502.00  575.00  636.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057407 RANIT  ROY Male No  62  10 10 SC  3  334.00  398.00  470.00  538.00  604.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294768 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  64  11 11 SC  1  331.00  404.00  477.00  547.00  605.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420944 ANKITA  DAS Female No  73  12 12 SC  6  315.00  385.00  455.00  519.00  579.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084711 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  75  13 13 SC  3  312.00  360.00  451.00  511.00  571.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149791 KUSUMITA  DAS Female No  79  14 14 SC  1  309.00  371.00  434.00  496.00  558.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062734 KOYENA  BAG Female No  81  15 15 SC  15  302.00  365.00  431.00  494.00  552.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783868 SUMAN  BARUI Male No  83  16 16 SC  7  296.00  340.00  418.00  480.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992795 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  92  17 17 SC  4  250.00  296.00  356.00  406.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060952 PRIYA  BANSFOR Female No  95  18 18 SC  19  231.00  279.00  327.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000445150 PARAMITA  KONRA Female No  8  1 1 ST  2  443.00  541.00  639.00  730.00  812.00  886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309461 MAMPI  KISKU Female No  29  2 2 ST  8  403.00  484.00  576.00  657.00  732.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017843 DEBASIS  HEMBRAM Male No  30  3 3 ST  1  402.00  483.00  573.00  654.00  731.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119647 SUNIA  KORA Female No  37  4 4 ST  1  386.00  468.00  550.00  628.00  704.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371212 SARASWATI  HEMBRAM Female No  74  5 5 ST  2  312.00  374.00  455.00  517.00  573.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210911 ANTONI  HANSDA Male No  78  6 6 ST  1  310.00  363.00  443.00  506.00  567.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


